

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2171-2172/2006

STATE OF UTTARANCHAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ALOK SHARMA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 3241 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 3242 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 7912 of 2006

(With appln. for permission to place addl. documents on record and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 8708 of 2006

(With office report)

Date: 18/07/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Avtar Singh Rawat, AAG

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, Adv.

Ms. Rachana Srivastava

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Deba Prasad Mukherjee, Adv.

Ms. Promila ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The Advocates concerned are granted four weeks' time to
of the office comply with the office report. Office to furnish a copy

report to the Advocates on either side forthwith.

List again on 28th August, 2006.

(B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

REGISTRAR