

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO. 5 IN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8708/2006

(From the judgment and order dated 23/06/2005 in WP No. 811/2005 of The  
HIGH COURT OF UTTARANCHAL AT NAINITAL)

STATE OF UTTARANCHAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHUWAN CHANDRA PANT

Respondent(s)

(For modification of Court's Order dated 11.9.2006 In I.A. No. 4/2006 passed  
by this Hon'ble Court and office report)

Date: 02/02/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Rachana Srivastava, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Deba Prasad Mukherjee, Adv.

Applicant (s)

Ms. Nandini Sen, Adv.

Mr. I.P. Gairola, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

I.A. No. 5 is dismissed.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]

Court Master

[ Vinod Kulvi ]

Court Master