

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2171-2172/2006

STATE OF UTTARANCHAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ALOK SHARMA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 11543 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12526 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12528 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12684 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12685 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12686 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 15959 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 3241 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 3242 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 7912 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 8708 of 2006

(With office report)

Date: 13/11/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, Adv.

Mr. Noorullah, Adv.

Ms. Rachana Srivastava, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Promila, Adv.

Mr. Deba Prasad Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. Nikilesh Ramachandran, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

In SLP(C) NO. 11543 of 2006

Place I.A. No. 3 before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers.

-2-

Item No. 26

In SLP(C) NO. 15959 of 2006

Issue fresh notice to respondent no. 4.

Petitioners are granted four weeks' time to file affidavit of dasti service in respect of

respondent nos. 2 and 3.

List the matter on 15.1.2008.

(M.P. Bhadran)  
Registrar

ns