

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6451/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 26/10/2004 in CWP No. 1322/2003 of
The HIGH COURT OF UTTARANCHAL AT NAINITAL)

STATE OF U.P.(NOW UTTARANCHAL) & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KARAN PAL & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)WITH SLP(C) NO. 8239 of 2005
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 14/12/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTAFor Petitioner(s)
Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Deba Prasad Mukherjee,Adv.
Ms. Nandini Sen,Adv.

Ms. Rachana Srivastava ,Adv

Mr. Deba Prasad Mukherjee

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List after Christmas holidays.

(Ganga Thakur)
P.S. to Registrar(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master