

RITEM NO. 204 COURT NO.9 SECTION X
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petitions for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2171-2172/2006
(From the judgement and order dated 20/09/2005 in SA No. 56/2005 & SA
No. 57/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF UTTARANCHAL AT NAINITAL)

STATE OF UTTARANCHAL Petitioner(s)
VERSUS

ALOK SHARMA & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

WITH
SLP(C) NO. 3241 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C) NO. 3242 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C) NO. 8708 of 2006
(With office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C) NO. 7912 of 2006
(With appln. for permission to place addl. documents on record and with
prayer for interim relief and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C) NO. 11543 of 2006
(With appln. for bringing on record addl. documents and addition/deletion of
parties and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C) NO. 12684 of 2006
(With office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C) NO. 12685 of 2006
(With office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C) NO. 12686 of 2006
(With office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C) NO. 15959 of 2006
(With office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C) Nos. 2171-2172/06 (It. 203, Ct. 9, Dt. 3/3/2008)

..2/-

:2:

SLP(C) NO. 12526 of 2007
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP and office
report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C) NO. 12528 of 2007
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP and office
report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C) NO. 8421 of 2006
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP and office
report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

