

SLP(C) NO. 6451 of 2005
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 8239 of 2005
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 28/04/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s) Ms.Rachna Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia,Adv.

Mr.Gopal Subramanium, ASG
Mr.Noorullahah, Av.
Mr. S.S. Shamsbery, Adv.
Ms. Rachana Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. Abhay Prakash Sahay, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. M.N. Rao, Sr.Adv.
Mr. A. Ramesh, adv.
Mr. Ansuman, Adv.
Ms. Promila,Adv.

Mr. Deba Prasad Mukherjee, Adv.
Mrs. Nandini Sen, Adv.
Mr. I.P. Gairola, Adv.

Mr. Nikilesh Ramachandran, Adv.
Ms. Rachana Srivastava,Adv.

Ms. Malvika Trivedi, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Choudhary, Adv.
Mr. Shrish Kuamr Misra, Adv.

SLP(C) Nos. 2171-2172/06 (It. 201, Ct. 9, Dt. 28/4/2008)

:3:

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List for final hearing in the month of August, 2008, on a
non-miscellaneous day.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master